GOURMET
GORILLA

Pre-K Cold

Breakfast

February 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday, February 3

Cereal - 41l oz
Applesauce - 4 fl oz

Tuesday, February 4

WG Zucchini Bread - 1 ea
Apple Slices - 4 slices

Wednesday, February 5

WG English Muffin - 1/2 ea
Sunbutter - 2 Thsp
Pear Slices- 4 slices

Thursday, February 6

WG Pumpkin Bread-1 ea
Melon - 4 fl oz

Friday, February 7

Cereal - 4 floz
Fruit Salad CHP - 4 fl oz

Monday, February 10

Cereal - 4 fl oz
Applesauce - 4 fl oz

Tuesday, February 11

WG Cinnamon Muffin - 1 ea
Appleberry Sauce- 4 fl oz

Wednesday, February 12

Strawberry GrowYo - 4 fl oz
WG English Muffin - 1/2 ea
Pear Slices- 4 slices

Thursday, February 13

Carrot Bread - 1 ea
Melon -4 fl oz

Friday, February 14

Cereal- 41floz
Melon - 4 fl oz

Monday, February 17

Cereal - 4fl oz
Orange Slices - 4 slices

Tuesday, February 18

WG Apple Bread -1 ea
Pear Slices - 4 slices

Wednesday, February 19

WG English Muffin - 1/2 ea
Sunbutter - 2 Thsp
Apple Slices - 4 slices

Thursday, February 20

WG Zucchini Bread - 1 ea
Melon -4 fl oz

Friday, February 21

Cereal -4 fl oz
Melon - 4 fl oz

Monday, February 24

Cereal - 41l oz
Applesauce - 4 fl oz

WG = Whole Grain

CHP = Cantaloupe, Honeydew, Pineapple

Tuesday, February 25

WG English Muffin - 1/2 ea
Sunbutter - 2 Thsp
Orange Slices - 4 slices

*This institution is an equal opportunity employer
**Two types of milk offered with each meal

Wednesday, February 26

Strawberry GrowYo - 4 fl oz
WG English Muffin - 1/2 ea
Apple Slices - 4 slices

Thursday, February 27

Blueberry Lemon
Bread - 1 ea
Pineapple - 4 fl oz

Friday, February 28

Cereal -4 fl 0z

Melon - 4 fl oz




